
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
68 
36 
17 
51 
34 
5 

177 
113 
38 

777 
75 
8 

44 
69 
20 
31 
2 
4 

00 
43 
12 

Class 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
PE 
P 
PA 
P 
PM 
P 
PA 
PM 
PM 
PE 
PA 
PA 
PA 

Name 
Diego Faustino 
Maico Teixeira 
Danilo Lewis 
José Luiz "Cachorrão" 
Bruno Corano 
Mauro Thomassini 
Marcelo Skaf 
Joãozinho Treze 
Ricardo Negretto 
Pablo Nunes 
Fabrício de Castro 
Daniel G. Mendonça 
João Ricardo 
Ricardo Fox 
Fernando Min 
Rogério G. Fernandes 
Elson Tenebra Otero 
Iberson Thiago Vieira 
Alexandre Marzola "Dick Vigarista 
Rodrigo Rocky 
Luciano Bastos 

Overall BestTm 
1:23.843 
1:24.390 
1:25.786 
1:25.858 
1:27.178 
1:27.400 
1:27.645 
1:28.111 
1:28.465 
1:28.514 
1:29.726 
1:29.946 
1:30.059 
1:30.112 
1:30.604 
1:31.443 
1:32.037 
1:32.977 
1:34.233 
1:34.502 
1:35.030 

In Session 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
2º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
2º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
1º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
2º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
2º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
1º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
2º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
2º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
2º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 
2º Treino Livre - SBK Pro + Pro Am 

Modelo 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Equipe 
Honda Mobil 
Honda Mobil 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Honda Mobil 
Mobil Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Motom 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Mobil Ituran Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
BH Racing 
BH Racing 
Solo Moto 

Motor e Cia Racing Team 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Duda Racing Team 
Suzuki/Econs/Best Rivers/Vaz/Cnm 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Spaal Dynamic / Red Red Bikes 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
S.S.W.A.T Racing Team 
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SuperBike Series 2015 
SBK Pro + Pro Am 

Treino Consolidado  

Autodromo Inter de Goiânia 3,835 km 


